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April 1, 2020 
 
Oregon Public Utility Commission    
201 High Street SE, Suite 100 
Salem, OR  97301-3612 
 
  

Re: UG 390 – General Rate Revision Request for Huddle Site Access 
 
 
Cascade Natural Gas Corporation respectfully requests additional Huddle Site access for the 
above referenced docket for the individuals listed below. 
 
 Name:    Email Address:   Access: 
 Lisa Rackner   lisa@mrg-law.com   Read/Write 
 Alisha Till   alisha@mrg-law.com   Read/Write 
 Christopher Mickelson christopher.mickelson@cngc.com Read/Write 
 Isaac Myhrum   isaac.myhrum@cngc.com  Read/Write 
 Jocelyn Pease   jocelyn@mrg-law.com  Read/Write 

Maryalice Peters  maryalice.peters@cngc.com  Read/Write 
Michael Parvinen  michael.parvinen@cngc.com  Read/Write 
Pamela Archer   pamela.archer@cngc.com  Read/Write 
Wendy McIndoo  wendy@mrg-law.com   Read/Write 

 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me at (509) 734-4593. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Michael Parvinen 
Director, Regulatory Affairs  
 

 

http://www.cngc.com/

